28 Mart 2015 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:19:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

At ismi
EL GANADOR(1)

KECHICHE(5)

BENELUX(3)

RAIN OVER ME(7)

SHERE KHAN(8)

SUHARRY(9)

NEARLY GREEN(2)

BRAVE SON(4)

PAVPERO(6)

Yag
5yda

4yda
4yda
4yda
4yaa
4yda
Syaa
4yda

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI5

1.)35500 &
1)5325%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - HANIVKEZ

ELUSIVECITY (USA) - MADANVE ANNE PETERS (GB)
LUXOR- NATVELADY

DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - SILK

TALE OF THECAT (USA) - ST QLAIR RDGE (IRE)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - PRIVELTA (GB)

LUXOR- NAZAR

SHROOOO (GER) - MARA'S MAGIC (GB)

58 kg, 59 kg,

2)14.200 ¢

2)2130¢%
Siklet Jokey Sahip
56 GKOCAKAYA  RIZ SARRAF
54 MKAYA L. MATMAN
55 OYILDIRIM K. LEV. KITAPCI
54 ASOZEN SON. SOKMVEN
54 S.BOYRAZ HUL. ELTEMUR
56 SKAYA EYU.YILDIZ
52 MHAVEDI BER. GEDIK
54 GOKH.GOKCE  HAK. SANER
54 T.YILDIZ Z. L ATMAN

3)7.100 ¢
3)1.065¢

Antrenérii

TKURT
EMIN KARATAS
|.GULBUDAK
MANAT
OYIGIT
MAYDOGDI
MAH BAYKARA
SAKIN

EMIN KARATAS

GANYAN(1) 3,20 4, IKILi(1/5) 40,65 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/5) :51,90 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/5/3) 23,31 4, 2. CIFTE(3/1) 8,90 t

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

1400 Sentetik

Derece

1.23.29

1.23.36

1.23.54

1.23.59

1.23.83

1.24.99

1.2540

1.27.26

1.28.52

Gy
3,20

5,35
1,65
4,15
11,50
4,35
3,85
11,40

5,35

4)3550 &
4)533 ¢

AGF

20.12(2) 9 Yarim Boy

4.01(6)
29.29(1)
15.2(3)
3.34(8)
11.14(5)
13.24(4)
3.65(7)

4.01(6)

St Fark

7 1Boy
4 Boyun
6

2

GGk HP
108

86
101
99
98
98
108

99



